Rhythmic Gymnastics

JO Group Scores

J.O.

Group Name

Advanced Floor

J.O.

Pittsburgh Northstars
Golden Ribbon 2

Advanced Rope

J.O.

Pittsburgh Northstars
Golden Ribbon 2

Beginner Ball

J.O.

NESA RG Stars
Integrity Rhythmics
NESA Ruby Stars
Rhythmix Pixies
INC

Golden Ribbon 1

Beginner Floor

Integrity Rhythmics
NESA RG Stars
Rhythmix Pixies
NESA Ruby Stars
Golden Ribbon 1
INC

J.O. Intermediate Floor

Integrity Rhythmics 2
NESA RG Stars 2
Golden Ribbon 3

J.O. Intermediate Hoop

NESA RG Stars 2
Integrity Rhythmics 2
Golden Ribbon 3

Group All Around

Group Name

Advanced

Pittsburgh Northstars
Golden Ribbon 2

Beginner

NESA RG Stars
Integrity Rhythmics
Rhythmix Pixies
NESA Ruby Stars
INC

Golden Ribbon 1

Intermediate

NESA RG Stars 2
Integrity Rhythmics 2
Golden Ribbon 3

Colorado Springs
February 15-19, 2012

Country

USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

2012 USAG Invitational & Group Championship

Gym Score
PIT 15.150
GRG 13.550
PIT 18.600
GRG 13.050
NESA 11.750
INT 10.700
NESA 10.150
RMX 10.050
FCR 9.350
GRG 8.500
INT 9.600
NESA 9.550
RMX 8.950
NESA 8.250
GRG 7.450
FCR 7.350
INT 16.700
NESA 16.250
GRG 14.850
NESA 17.700
INT 15.000
GRG 13.700
Total Score Place
33.750 1
26.600 2
21.300 1
20.300 2
19.000 3
18.400 4
16.700 5
15.950 6
33.950 1
31.700 2
28.550 3

Total

15.15
13.55

18.60
13.05

11.75
10.70
10.15
10.05
9.350
8.500

9.600
9.550
8.950
8.250
7.450
7.350

16.70
16.25
14.85

17.70
15.00
13.70

Place
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
FIG Group Scores

Group Name

FIG Junior Ball
Combo
FIG Junior Rope
Combo
Group All Around
Group Name
Junior

Combo

2012 USAG Invitational & Group Championship

Colorado Springs
February 15-19, 2012

Score Total
23.100 23.10
19.400 19.40

Total Score Place

42.500 1

Place



